__________________General Description
The MAX301/MAX303/MAX305 are precision, dual, high-
speed analog switches.  The single-pole single-throw (SPST)
MAX301 and double-pole single-throw (DPST) MAX305 dual
switches are normally open (NO).  The single-pole double-
throw (SPDT) MAX303 has two NO and two normally closed
(NC) poles.  All three parts offer low on resistance (less than
35Ω), guaranteed to match to within 2Ω between channels

♦ TTL-/CMOS-Logic Compatible
♦ Rail-to-Rail Analog Signal Handling Capability
_________________Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX301CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX301CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX301CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP
MAX301C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX301EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX301ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX301EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX301MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
MAX301MLP -55°C to +125°C 20 LCC**
M
A
X
3